· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
P08000	2030545
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	700119240277
	jungs for the second
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL	03/03/0801016024 **87.50
(Business Entity Name)	
(Document Number)	
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	TALCATASS
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	A 8: 36 OF STATE FLORIDA
	MAR 25 2008
Office Use Only	D. A. WHITE
	D.A. WHILE

COVER LETTER

- - - -

Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

1

۶

r v j

SUBJECT:	DPE Inc.						
	(PROPOSED CORPORAT	TE NAME – <u>MUST INCLI</u> ~	JDE SUFFIX)				
Enclosed are an original and one (1) copy of the articles of incorporation and a check for:							
☐ \$70.00 Filing Fee	 \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status 	 \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy ADDITIONAL CO 	Status ■ \$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status PY REQUIRED				
FROM:	Donald Phillips Name (Printed or typed)						
	2220 Gator	Dr. #20 Iddress	0				
	Orlando FL 32807 City, State & Zip						
407 - 953 - 7176 Daytime Telephone number							

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

.



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

March 5, 2008

1

DONALD PHILLIPS 2220 GATOR DR. #290 ORLANDO, FL 32807

SUBJECT: DPE INC Ref. Number: W08000011593

We have received your document for DPE INC and your check(s) totaling \$87.50. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The name designated in your document is unavailable since it is the same as, or it is not distinguishable from the name of an existing entity.

Please select a new name and make the correction in all appropriate places. One or more major words may be added to make the name distinguishable from the one presently on file.

Adding "of Florida" or "Florida" to the end of a name is not acceptable.

The document number of the name conflict is P00000116701 - D.P.E., INC..

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6934.

Loria Poole Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 408A00013736



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

March 14, 2008

- j

DONALD PHILLIPS 2220 GATOR DR., #290 ORLANDO, FL 32807

SUBJECT: DON P INC Ref. Number: W08000013668

We have received your document for DON P INC, however, upon receipt of your document no check was enclosed. Please send a check or money order payable to the Department of State.

The fees for profit and nonprofit, domestic or foreign are as follows:

Filings Fees:	\$35.00
Registered Agent	
Designation	\$35.00
Certified Copy	\$8.75
Certificate of Status	\$8.75

You have indicated in your document the ownership and percentages of the authorized shares. Please note this information is not required nor is it maintained by the Department of State. While we cannot require such, it is recommended that it be removed from the document. The only information needed for this filing is the number of authorized shares.

Please return the corrected original and one copy of your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6047.

Carolyn Lewis Regulatory Specialist II New Filing Section

Letter Number: 508A00015717

	FINCORPOR	ATION Vor Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)	
- ,	the chapter of and	voi Chapter 021, 1.3. (1101))	FILED
ARTICLE I	NAME			
The name of the c	corporation shall be:	_		ZADA MAD OF
		Don'P Inc		2000 MAR 24 A 8: 36
		-		SECRETARY OF STATE
ARTICLE II	PRINCIPAL O	FFICE 2220 Gat	or Dr. #290	SECRETARY OF STATE
The principal place	e of business/maili	ng address is:	FL 32807	
		- Urlando,	1	
•				
	DIDDOGE			Post
The purpose for	which the corporation	on is organized is: D	to elas	Post Post Editor Editor
	TT /F	Traine Printing	nction : can	Era opticion / production
fainting 60.	Interior / E	ildrior thinking		Lorribi
Sheetrock	repair			
ARTICLE IV	SHARES	200 tares		
The number of sh	ares of stock is:	The stores	100 share	25
		" \		
ARTICLE V	INITIAL OFFI	CERS AND/OR DIRECT	ORS	
List name(s), add	lress(es) and specif	ic title(s):		
15-160	D - Day	1 Phillips		
CFOICE		and particips		
President	t - Don	ald Phillips ald Phillips		
Vice P.	resident -	Donald Phillips		

ARTICLE VI REGISTERED AGENT

The name and Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of the registered agent is:

donald phil @ gmail Donald Phillips 2220 Gator Dr. #290 ph; 407 - 953 - 7176 Orlando, FL 32807

ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR

The name and address of the Incorporator is:

Donald Phillips 2220 Grator Dr # 290 orland o FL 32807

Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this certificate, I am familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity

Signature/Registered Agent Signature/Incorporator

2-27-08 Date 2-27-08 Date

